



	Dist	Turn		Road	Exit	Time	Total Dist
		Start	at	La Grange		00:00:00	0.00 mi
		Go straight (N)	on	CR H		00:00:00	0.00 mi
	in 2.68 mi	Bear left (W)	on to	Bluff Rd		00:08:54	2.68 mi
	in 5.03 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	Howard Rd		00:25:37	7.72 mi
	in 2.82 mi	Turn left (W)	on to	Piper Rd		00:34:52	10.53 mi
	in 0.25 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	CR D		00:35:42	10.78 mi
	in 1.05 mi	Turn left (W)	on to	Marshall Rd		00:39:03	11.84 mi
	in 0.91 mi	Turn right (WNW)	on to	Stroupe Rd		00:42:04	12.75 mi
	in 1.28 mi	Turn right (N)	on to	Fremont Rd		00:46:16	14.03 mi
	in 0.12 mi	Turn left (W)	on	Fremont Rd		00:46:40	14.16 mi
	in 2.15 mi	Bear right (W)	on	Fremont Rd		00:53:44	16.31 mi
	in 0.07 mi	Go left (S)	on to	Yandry Rd (cross CR N)			
	in 0.05 mi	Turn left (S)	on to	Saint Johns Rd		00:54:08	16.43 mi
	in 0.23 mi	Turn right (W)	on to	Carnes Rd		00:54:49	16.66 mi
	in 0.13 mi	Bear left (WSW)	on	Carnes Rd		00:55:09	16.79 mi
	in 2.14 mi	Go straight (W)	on to	Star School Rd		01:02:13	18.93 mi
	in 1.98 mi	Go straight (SSW)	on to	Poeppel Rd		01:08:48	20.92 mi
	in 2.27 mi	Turn right (W)	on to	Grogan Rd		01:16:17	23.18 mi
	in 1.21 mi	Turn left (S)	on to	Vickerman Rd		01:20:18	24.40 mi
	in 0.75 mi	Turn left (ESE)	on to	County Line Rd		01:22:48	25.15 mi
	in 0.01 mi	Turn right (S)	on to	N Vickerman Rd		01:22:50	25.16 mi
	in 4.46 mi	Bear right (W)	on to	E Ryan Rd		01:37:38	29.63 mi
	in 0.00 mi	Turn left (S)	on to	N Vickerman Rd		01:37:38	29.63 mi
	in 2.01 mi	Go straight (S)	on to	N Tarrant Rd		01:44:18	31.64 mi
	in 1.05 mi	Bear left (SE)	on to	N CR M (CR M)		01:47:44	32.70 mi
	in 0.03 mi	Turn left (E)	on to	E Six Corners Rd		01:47:50	32.73 mi
	in 6.01 mi	Go straight (E)	on to	Territorial Rd		02:07:49	38.74 mi
	in 5.16 mi	Turn left (NNE)	on to	CR P (Territorial Rd)		02:24:50	43.90 mi
	in 0.58 mi	Turn right (ENE)	on to	Territorial Rd		02:26:45	44.48 mi
	in 0.81 mi	Turn left (N)	on to	McCabe Rd		02:29:27	45.29 mi
	in 2.28 mi	Turn right (E)	on to	Kettle Moraine Dr		02:36:58	47.57 mi
	in 2.98 mi	Turn left (N)	on to	CR H		02:46:51	50.55 mi
	in 1.04 mi	Finish	at	CR H		02:50:18	51.59 mi

**Total Time: 02:50:18 Total Distance: 51.59 mi**

